Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 29, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE CITY

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033
760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033
760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

11/10/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022
10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022
10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta
Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta
Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

SILENCER CAL:ZZ

SILENCER PARTS BLACK TUBE
WITH BAFFLES AND ADDITIONAL
BAFFLES SN:NONE
MACHINE-GUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE

SILENCER PARTS TWO
UNFINISHED SOLVENT TRAPS

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE

VALUE

$0.00

$5.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 29, 2023

760525-23-0033
760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033
760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033

760525-23-0033
760525-23-0033

10/13/2022
10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

4/24/2023

10/13/2022

10/13/2022
10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022
10/13/2022

Atlanta
Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta
Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta
Atlanta

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

SILENCER PARTS ONE
UNFINISHED SOLVENT TRAP
SN:NONE

SILENCER CAL:ZZ

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE
MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
CAL:ZZ SN:NONE

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT

MACHINEGUN CONVERSION KIT
SILENCER; CAL: ZZ

$5.00
$5.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$10.00



	Georgia

